3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

3109 -

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Makedonia

Act
Act
Act
Act
Act
Act
Act
Act
Rom
1Co
1Co
2Co
2Co
2Co
2Co
2Co
2Co
Php
1Th
1Th

1Th

16:

16:

16:

18:

19:

19:

20:

20:

15:

16:

16:

01:

01:

02:

07:

08:

11:

04:

01:

01:

04:

i 01:

09

12

10

05

22

21

01

03

26

05

05

16

16

13

05

01

09

15

07

08

10

03

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Page 1

12/9/2021



